
Car#: 8

Racer: Loren N.

Questionable at BestNorthSaltLake

2/26/2025

Car Statistics

Group: NorthSaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.9079 4202.8411

2 3.1099 4189.6722

3 3.0678 4192.2733

4 2.5659 2229.8844

5 2.8558 2206.5455

6 2.5359 2232.6066

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8405

2.5359

3.1099

3.00

2

4

208.97

189.67

232.60

0.2438 18.3873Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Matt R.

Flight RiskNorthSaltLake

2/26/2025

Car Statistics

Group: NorthSaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 1.6689 1353.4311

1 1.6959 1347.8122

2 1.6909 1348.8333

3 2.8638 3205.9744

4 2.8929 4203.8955

5 4.5 4131.0866

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5521

1.6689

4.5000

2.33

1

4

265.17

131.08

353.43

1.1191 96.8072Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Nico B.

Bullet BillNorthSaltLake

2/26/2025

Car Statistics

Group: NorthSaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8778 3204.9611

5 2.9318 3201.1922

6 2.9528 3199.7633

1 2.9559 4199.5544

2 2.8709 3205.4655

3 2.9268 3201.5366

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9193

2.8709

2.9559

3.17

3

4

202.08

199.55

205.46

0.0367 2.5533Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Emma M.

Battery Not IncludedNorthSaltLake

2/26/2025

Car Statistics

Group: NorthSaltLake

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6019 2226.7011

6 2.6059 2226.3522

1 2.5939 2227.4033

2 2.4689 1238.9144

3 2.4958 1236.3355

4 2.4529 1240.4766

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5366

2.4529

2.6059

1.50

1

2

232.69

226.35

240.47

0.0716 6.5807Std Dev: 


